
Wi-Fi/GPRS Wireless Data Collector

 Easy operation, flexible configuration
Independent watchdog, automatic restoring
Excellent platform, loT control and management

Characteristics
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Specifications

Hardware parameters

Range: 9 ~ 18 VDC
Input voltage

Rated voltage: 12 VDC

Power ＜ 5 W

Operating temperature -20℃ ~ 70℃

Communication parameters

Inverter communication RS232 / RS485

Maximum support 5 inverters / Collector

Serial communication

Inverter models

500 W ~ 3000 W

EA3KHD / EA3.6KHD / EA5KHD

EA2-6KSI

EA30-50KTLSI

EA500KTF

Baud rate (bps)

2400

2400

9600

9600

9600

Data Update Every 5 minutes

Remote software update Support
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